Dayton Independent 2020 Market Worksheet

Package

Expiring

Renewal

Liberty Mutual

Work Comp

$68,048

Expiring

$76,267

Renewal

Employers

Totals

$46,343

$116,251

$28,937

$107,466

Optional Work Comp Quotes

Church Mutual

no quote received due to COVID-19

State Auto $26,893
Liberty Mutual $31,716
KEMI Declined
Wright Specialty $31,413
Notes -

2020 KDE Property rates are not available yet
Payroll up $134,000

Experience mod was 1.26 exp and .69 renl

Per event deductible on auto $2,500
**Terrorism is excluded.... Cost to add is $2,554



