Dayton Independent 2020 Market Worksheet

Package	Expiring	Renewal
Liberty Mutual	\$68,048	\$76,267
Work Comp	Expiring	Renewal
Employers	\$46,343	\$28,937
Cyber	\$1,860	\$2,262
Totals	\$116,251	\$107,466

Optional Work Comp Quotes	
Church Mutual	no quote received due to COVID-19
State Auto	\$26,893
Liberty Mutual	\$31,716
KEMI	Declined
Wright Specialty	\$31,413

Notes -

2020 KDE Property rates are not available yet Payroll up \$134,000 Experience mod was 1.26 exp and .69 renl Per event deductible on auto \$2,500

^{**}Terrorism is excluded.... Cost to add is \$2,554